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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,810.00 $967.00 $843.00  1.17 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 1.17
20 SPOT Totals: $967.00 $1,810.00 $843.00 

2 $23.00 $13.00 $10.00  0.01  0.86  0.003FOR$1

3 $218.31 $191.50 $26.81  0.14  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $33.00 $63.50 ($30.50)  0.02  0.87  0.003FOR$1

5 $25.00 $11.75 $13.25  0.02  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.19
3FOR$1 Totals: $279.75 $299.30 $19.55 

5 $10,906.20 $6,784.96 $4,121.24  7.04  0.80  0.065 SPOT

 7.04
5 SPOT Totals: $6,784.96 $10,906.20 $4,121.24 

2 $1,443.46 $1,188.70 $254.76  0.93  0.67  0.01BEST BET

3 $9,524.55 $6,511.50 $3,013.05  6.15  0.69  0.04BEST BET

4 $4,636.55 $1,998.59 $2,637.96  2.99  0.69  0.02BEST BET

5 $232.20 $13.50 $218.70  0.15  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $331.85 $127.80 $204.05  0.21  0.66  0.00BEST BET

7 $2.50 $0.00 $2.50  0.00  0.68  0.00BEST BET

8 $2.70 $0.00 $2.70  0.00  0.57  0.00BEST BET

 10.44
BEST BET Totals: $9,840.09 $16,173.81 $6,333.72 

1 $605.75 $294.50 $311.25  0.39  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $2,012.05 $1,650.68 $361.37  1.30  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

3 $6,242.70 $4,619.60 $1,623.10  4.03  0.93  0.04BONUS BA

4 $1,755.05 $656.94 $1,098.11  1.13  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

5 $23.10 $1.65 $21.45  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $6,432.13 $2,370.76 $4,061.37  4.15  0.93  0.04BONUS BA

7 $53.18 $12.11 $41.07  0.03  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $46.60 $852.00 ($805.40)  0.03  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $165.72 $56.04 $109.68  0.11  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $100.25 $65.75 $34.50  0.06  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

11 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

12 $28.40 $601.26 ($572.86)  0.02  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $11.18 $11.00 $0.18  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 11.29
BONUS BA Totals: $11,192.29 $17,478.11 $6,285.82 

40 $1,527.00 $1,136.00 $391.00  0.99 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.99
BOTTOM S Totals: $1,136.00 $1,527.00 $391.00 

32 $105.00 $49.40 $55.60  0.07 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.07
EDGE S Totals: $49.40 $105.00 $55.60 

4 $454.50 $275.00 $179.50  0.29  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $363.60 $360.00 $3.60  0.23  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $90.90 $0.00 $90.90  0.06  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.59
KINGO Totals: $635.00 $909.00 $274.00 

8 $5,513.59 $3,281.00 $2,232.59  3.56  1.00  0.04MBPENNY

 3.56
MBPENNY Totals: $3,281.00 $5,513.59 $2,232.59 

2 $1,785.21 $1,194.36 $590.85  1.15  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

3 $4,016.72 $3,707.62 $309.10  2.59  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

4 $12,174.18 $10,119.85 $2,054.33  7.86  0.94  0.07MEAN GR

5 $768.32 $378.25 $390.07  0.50  0.94  0.00MEAN GR
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6 $3,363.86 $1,313.88 $2,049.98  2.17  0.93  0.02MEAN GR

7 $469.72 $216.70 $253.02  0.30  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $1,222.70 $2,490.20 ($1,267.50)  0.79  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $1,676.69 $539.00 $1,137.69  1.08  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

10 $814.88 $537.69 $277.19  0.53  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $225.97 $1.48 $224.49  0.15  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $546.19 $247.00 $299.19  0.35  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $34.91 $1.32 $33.59  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $24.33 $6.24 $18.09  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $123.50 $31.60 $91.90  0.08  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 17.59
MEAN GR Totals: $20,785.19 $27,247.18 $6,461.99 

4 $6,964.45 $4,624.69 $2,339.76  4.50  0.45  0.02MONEYBAL

5 $531.45 $130.70 $400.75  0.34  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 4.84
MONEYBAL Totals: $4,755.39 $7,495.90 $2,740.51 

2 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.01  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.01
PARLAY Totals: $0.00 $10.00 $10.00 

8 $2,876.60 $555.10 $2,321.50  1.86  1.00  0.02PENNY

 1.86
PENNY Totals: $555.10 $2,876.60 $2,321.50 

8 $767.41 $138.83 $628.58  0.50  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.50
PENY Totals: $138.83 $767.41 $628.58 

1 $1,977.52 $1,579.50 $398.02  1.28  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $4,885.59 $3,228.00 $1,657.59  3.15  0.72  0.02Regular

3 $16,482.60 $13,876.40 $2,606.20  10.64  0.76  0.08Regular

4 $3,787.43 $3,857.26 ($69.83)  2.45  0.74  0.02Regular

5 $1,423.09 $1,358.39 $64.70  0.92  0.76  0.01Regular

6 $3,911.38 $2,108.95 $1,802.43  2.53  0.73  0.02Regular

7 $578.35 $212.62 $365.73  0.37  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $774.53 $1,434.84 ($660.31)  0.50  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $786.79 $303.42 $483.37  0.51  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $979.18 $756.09 $223.09  0.63  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $94.01 $40.57 $53.44  0.06  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $461.57 $326.85 $134.72  0.30  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $20.19 $10.53 $9.66  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $68.42 $49.89 $18.53  0.04  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $928.97 $625.71 $303.26  0.60  0.70  0.00Regular

 24.00
Regular Totals: $29,769.02 $37,159.62 $7,390.60 

40 $280.00 $20.00 $260.00  0.18 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

 0.18
RIGHT S Totals: $20.00 $280.00 $260.00 

1 $4,701.75 $3,100.00 $1,601.75  3.04  0.50  0.02SPOTLITE

2 $8,994.65 $7,120.04 $1,874.61  5.81  0.53  0.03SPOTLITE

3 $4,069.70 $3,006.94 $1,062.76  2.63  0.58  0.02SPOTLITE

4 $1,126.70 $1,257.10 ($130.40)  0.73  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $290.25 $55.44 $234.81  0.19  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 12.39
SPOTLITE Totals: $14,539.52 $19,183.05 $4,643.53 

3 $2,951.05 $2,646.00 $305.05  1.91  0.67  0.01SUPERSP

4 $488.00 $22.02 $465.98  0.32  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

5 $44.00 $6.00 $38.00  0.03  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $123.50 $91.68 $31.82  0.08  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $15.00 $0.00 $15.00  0.01  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 2.34
SUPERSP Totals: $2,765.70 $3,621.55 $855.85 

40 $1,500.00 $1,110.00 $390.00  0.97 -0.02  0.00TOP S

2



Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

 0.97
TOP S Totals: $1,110.00 $1,500.00 $390.00 

 0.74 100.00Grand Totals $154,863.31 $108,604.24 $46,259.07 
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